
KSR Bengaluru - MGR Chennai Central Vande Bharat Inaugural Special/06507X - VB - SR 
SBC/KSR Bengaluru City Junction (Bangalore) to MAS/MGR Chennai Central 

7h 5m - 359 km - 40 halts - Departs Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SBC KSR Bengaluru City
Junction (Bangalore)

10:25 7 1 0 29 897 SWR

2 BNC Bengaluru Cantt.
(Bangalore)

10:34 10:39 5m 0 1 4 45 920 SWR

3 BYPL Baiyyappanahalli 10:48 10:49 1m 0 1 11 41 908 SWR
4 KJM Krishnarajapuram 10:53 10:54 1m 0 1 14 71 904 SWR
5 WFD Whitefield 11:02 11:03 1m 0 1 23 59 868 SWR
6 DKN Devangonthi 11:11 11:12 1m 0 1 31 81 898 SWR
7 MLO Malur 11:21 11:22 1m 0 1 43 74 902 SWR
8 TCL Tyakal 11:34 11:35 1m 0 1 58 56 865 SWR
9 BWT Bangarapet Junction 11:48 11:49 1m 0 1 70 44 810 SWR
10 VRDP Varadapura 11:59 12:00 1m 0 1 77 71 798 SWR
11 BSM Bisanattam 12:10 12:11 1m 0 1 89 76 769 SWR
12 KPN Kuppam 12:23 12:24 1m 0 1 104 73 682 SWR
13 MAR Mulanur 12:34 12:35 1m 0 1 117 48 622 SWR
14 SKPT Somanayakkanpatti 12:59 13:00 1m 0 1 136 32 420 SWR
15 JTJ Jolarpettai Junction 13:17 13:19 2m 0 1 145 40 400 SR
16 KDY Kettandapatti 13:30 13:31 1m 0 1 152 77 379 SR
17 VN Vaniyambadi 13:38 13:39 1m 0 1 161 71 355 SR
18 VGM Vinnamangalam 13:46 13:47 1m 0 1 169 68 340 SR
19 AB Ambur 13:54 13:55 1m 0 1 177 45 332 SR
20 PCKM Pachchakuppam 14:03 14:04 1m 0 1 183 57 307 SR
21 MPI Melpatti 14:10 14:11 1m 0 1 189 72 295 SR
22 VLT Valathoor 14:16 14:17 1m 0 1 195 74 285 SR
23 GYM Gudiyattam 14:25 14:26 1m 0 1 205 61 270 SR
24 KVN Kavanur 14:32 14:33 1m 0 1 211 71 251 SR
25 LTI Latteri 14:42 14:43 1m 0 1 222 43 237 SR
26 KPD Katpadi Junction 14:54 14:56 2m 0 1 229 49 215 SR
27 SVUR Sevur 15:03 15:04 1m 0 1 235 74 203 SR
28 THL Tiruvalam 15:09 15:10 1m 0 1 241 42 195 SR
29 MCN Mukundarayapuram 15:17 15:18 1m 0 1 246 58 197 SR
30 WJR Walajah Road Junction 15:26 15:27 1m 0 1 254 59 176 SR
31 TUG Thalangai 15:35 15:36 1m 0 1 262 106 143 SR
32 SHU Sholinghur 15:40 15:41 1m 0 1 269 91 129 SR
33 CTRE Chitteri 15:50 15:51 1m 0 1 283 47 108 SR
34 AJJ Arakkonam Junction 16:01 16:03 2m 0 1 290 57 85 SR
35 TO Tiruvalangadu 16:14 16:15 1m 0 1 301 94 SR
36 KBT Kadambattur 16:22 16:23 1m 0 1 312 57 SR
37 TRL Tiruvallur 16:29 16:30 1m 0 1 317 82 47 SR
38 AVD Avadi 16:45 16:46 1m 0 1 338 78 SR
39 VLK Villivakkam 16:55 16:56 1m 0 1 350 46 10 SR
40 PER Perambur 17:01 17:02 1m 0 1 354 33 7 SR
41 BBQ Basin Bridge Junction 17:08 17:09 1m 0 1 357 6 SR
42 MAS MGR Chennai Central 17:30 0 1 359 - 3 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 17 2024 (06:18)

Sep 17 2024 (06:18)

1

1


